
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	FAMILIES	LOVE	AND	UNITE	(BLU)	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $48,822.98
2025-03-01 SQ	*DAFFODIL	PRINT txn_mAHpdXl -$152.78 $48,670.20
2025-03-02 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_K9H4A7W -$23.49 $48,646.71
2025-03-02 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_MNHe2dd -$79.18 $48,567.53
2025-03-02 EMERALD	GREEN	GARAGE txn_YRH0G9g -$50.00 $48,517.53
2025-03-02 UBER	*TARGETTIMES txn_rYHX6vm -$140.35 $48,377.18
2025-03-02 ECM,	A	LEGALZOOM	CO. txn_OXHmxPB -$29.00 $48,348.18
2025-03-04 APLOS	SOFTWARE	LLC txn_d7HrKpz -$94.50 $48,253.68
2025-03-04 IN	*PEOPLE'S	FORUM,	IN txn_2zHlPZd -$150.00 $48,103.68
2025-03-05 SUNOCO	0587018302 txn_OXHmkAk -$14.18 $48,089.50
2025-03-05 ARROWHEAD	ESTATES txn_0eHQYOl -$15.00 $48,074.50
2025-03-06 QUICK	CHEK	CORPORATION txn_rYHX8PL -$15.87 $48,058.63
2025-03-07 IN	*MALIKAH	INC.	;	FDB txn_evHJ0Ob -$250.00 $47,808.63
2025-03-07 Canva txn_evHJ0AR -$119.99 $47,688.64
2025-03-09 THE	OPS	ADVISING txn_p5H65wG -$540.75 $47,147.89
2025-03-13 ACH	to	Imani	Worthy txn_a8HzQal -$3,000.00 $44,147.89
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Adriana	Vega txn_yXHBdxG $100.00 $44,247.89
2025-03-21 ACH	to	SHARELL	MILLER txn_oyH0ZKP -$512.00 $43,735.89
2025-03-21 ACH	to	Imani	Worthy txn_MNHeGpN -$300.00 $43,435.89
2025-03-21 ACH	to	Tyreena	Anderson txn_BZHGx8R -$512.00 $42,923.89
2025-03-23 THE	PEOPLES	FORUM txn_mAHpY5v -$10.53 $42,913.36
2025-03-24 Amazon txn_zVH2b8g -$16.53 $42,896.83
2025-03-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/17	to	3/23 txn_MNHeG2v -$7.00 $42,889.83
2025-03-28 ACH	to	Imani	Worthy txn_YRHx9Bm -$1,500.00 $41,389.83

2025-03-29 BGCHARLEM txn_zVHod5O -$200.00 $41,189.83
WITHDRAWN:	$7,733.15.	DEPOSITED:	$100.00. $41,189.83

Black	Families	Love	and	Unite	(BLU)	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Families	Love	and	Unite	(BLU)'s	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


